Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Keith - (855728) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
43.37
43.60
44.98
45.96
46.57
47.39
47.81
48.57
50.14
51.03
51.97
53.77
55.00

1:00.99
1:04.27

1:07.13

Swims in Date Order

Time
43.60
43.37
44.98
45.96
46.57
48.57

47.39
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

279
275
250
235
226
214
208
199
181
171
162
146
137
100
86

75

WA Pts

275
279
250
235
226
199
214

Round

Round

F
F

Date

30/10/15
13/11/15
27/06/15
14/03/15
10/01/15
31/10/14
14/06/14
14/11/14
17/05/14
15/11/13
01/03/14
16/11/12
19/05/13
18/11/11
07/05/11
19/11/10

Date

13/11/15
30/10/15
27/06/15
14/03/15
10/01/15
14/11/14
31/10/14

Meet

Eyemouth Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships

Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 4

Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Eyemouth Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard May Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Champs

Meet

Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships

Eyemouth Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 4

Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Eyemouth Open Meet

Venue

Eyemouth
Tiddenfoot
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Bletchley
Eyemouth
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Bletchley
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Bletchley
Leighton Buzzard
Milton Keynes

Leighton Buzzard

Venue

Tiddenfoot
Eyemouth
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Bletchley
Leighton Buzzard

Eyemouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz

Club Swam Under

Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz

Level

Level

4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

47.81 208 F 14/06/14 Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014 Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4
50.14 181 F 17/05/14 Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet Bletchley Leighton Buz 3
51.97 162 F 01/03/14 Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014 Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4
51.03 171 F 15/11/13 Leighton Buzzard Club Championships Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4
55.00 137 F 19/05/13 Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet Bletchley Leighton Buz 3
53.77 146 16/11/12 Leighton Buzzard Club Championships Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4
1:00.99 100 18/11/11 Leighton Buzzard Club Championships Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4
1:04.27 86 07/05/11 Leighton Buzzard May Open Meet Milton Keynes Leighton Buz 4
1:07.13 75 19/11/10 Leighton Buzzard Club Champs Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



