Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Keith - (855728) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
43.37	279	F	30/10/15	Eyemouth Open Meet	Eyemouth	Leighton Buz	3
43.60	275	F	13/11/15	Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
44.98	250	F	27/06/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 4	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
45.96	235	F	14/03/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
46.57	226	F	10/01/15	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	3
47.39	214	F	31/10/14	Eyemouth Open Meet	Eyemouth	Leighton Buz	2
47.81	208	F	14/06/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
48.57	199	F	14/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
50.14	181	F	17/05/14	Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	3
51.03	171	F	15/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
51.97	162	F	01/03/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
53.77	146		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
55.00	137	F	19/05/13	Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	3
1:00.99	100		18/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:04.27	86		07/05/11	Leighton Buzzard May Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	4
1:07.13	75		19/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
43.60	275	F	13/11/15	Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
43.37	279	F	30/10/15	Eyemouth Open Meet	Eyemouth	Leighton Buz	3
44.98	250	F	27/06/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 4	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
45.96	235	F	14/03/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
46.57	226	F	10/01/15	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	3
48.57	199	F	14/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
47.39 Copyright 202	214 4	F	31/10/14	Eyemouth Open Meet	Eyemouth	Leighton Buz Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
47.81	208	F	14/06/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
50.14	181	F	17/05/14	Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	3
51.97	162	F	01/03/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
51.03	171	F	15/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
55.00	137	F	19/05/13	Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	3
53.77	146		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:00.99	100		18/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:04.27	86		07/05/11	Leighton Buzzard May Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	4
1:07.13	75		19/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS